148 2R~ BEL %> 8
B pesagrEkiAiti
BE U123 PP LA B SIS SRAEAE

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt
s ABe Bt

~

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12001  100.00% 129.01-130 104 0.87% 2762 23.01% 9343 77.85%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 12000 99.99% 128.01-129 99 0.82% 2861 23.84% 9239 76.99%
177.01-178 2 0.02% 6 0.05% 11997 99.97% 127.01-128 104 0.87% 2965 24.71% 9140 76.16%
176.01-177 7 0.06% 13 0.11% 11995 99.95% 126.01-127 107 0.89% 3072 25.60% 9036 75.29%
175.01-176 8 0.07% 21 0.17% 11988 99.89% 125.01-126 100 0.83% 3172 26.43% 8929 74.40%
174.01-175 10 0.08% 31 0.26% 11980 99.83% 124.01-125 102 0.85% 3274 27.28% 8829 73.57%
173.01-174 8 0.07% 39 0.32% 11970 99.74% 123.01-124 106 0.88% 3380 28.16% 8727 72.72%
172.01-173 13 0.11% 52 0.43% 11962 99.68% 122.01-123 108 0.90% 3488 29.06% 8621 71.84%
171.01-172 10 0.08% 62 0.52% 11949 99.57% 121.01-122 92 0.77% 3580 29.83% 8513 70.94%
170.01-171 18 0.15% 80 0.67% 11939 99.48% 120.01-121 104 0.87% 3684 30.70% 8421 70.17%
169.01- 170 25 0.21% 105 0.87% 11921 99.33% 119.01-120 113 0.94% 3797 31.64% 8317 69.30%
168.01 - 169 15 0.12% 120 1.00% 11896 99.13% 118.01-119 102 0.85% 3899 32.49% 8204 68.36 %
167.01 - 168 29 0.24% 149 1.24% 11881 99.00% 117.01-118 113 0.94% 4012 33.43% 8102 67.51%
166.01 - 167 31 0.26% 180 1.50% 11852 98.76%  116.01-117 113 0.94% 4125 34.37% 7989 66.57%
165.01 - 166 28 0.23% 208 1.73% 11821 98.50% 115.01-116 93 0.77% 4218 35.15% 7876 65.63%
164.01 - 165 32 0.27% 240 2.00% 11793 98.27% 114.01-115 124 1.03% 4342 36.18% 7783 64.85%
163.01 - 164 34 0.28% 274 2.28% 11761 98.00%  113.01-114 121 1.01% 4463 37.19% 7659 63.82%
162.01- 163 29 0.24% 303 2.52% 11727 97.72% 112.01-113 120 1.00% 4583 38.19% 7538 62.81%
161.01 - 162 42 0.35% 345 2.87% 11698 97.48%  111.01-112 106 0.88% 4689 39.07% 7418 61.81%
160.01 - 161 35 0.29% 380 3.17% 11656 97.13% 110.01-111 107 0.89% 4796 39.96% 7312 60.93%
159.01 - 160 54 0.45% 434 3.62% 11621 96.83%  109.01- 110 120 1.00% 4916 40.96% 7205 60.04%
158.01 - 159 42 0.35% 476 3.97% 11567 96.38% 108.01-109 122 1.02% 5038 41.98% 7085 59.04 %
157.01- 158 41 0.34% 517 4.31% 11525 96.03% 107.01-108 129 1.07% 5167 43.05% 6963 58.02%
156.01 - 157 66 0.55% 583 4.86% 11484 95.69% 106.01- 107 109 091% 5276 43.96% 6834 56.95%
155.01 - 156 66 0.55% 649 541% 11418 95.14% 105.01 - 106 118 0.98% 5394 44.95% 6725 56.04 %
154.01 - 155 60 0.50% 709 591% 11352 94.59% 104.01-105 122 1.02% 5516 45.96% 6607 55.05%
153.01 - 154 52 0.43% 761 6.34% 11292 94.09% 103.01-104 112 0.93% 5628 46.90% 6485 54.04%
152.01-153 55 0.46% 816 6.80% 11240 93.66% 102.01- 103 138 1.15% 5766 48.05% 6373 53.10%
151.01 - 152 55 0.46% 871 7.26% 11185 93.20% 101.01-102 118 0.98% 5884 49.03% 6235 51.95%
150.01 - 151 68 0.57% 939 7.82% 11130 92.74% 100.01 - 101 M 0.92% 5995 49.95% 6117 50.97 %
149.01 - 150 55 0.46% 994 8.28% 11062 92.18%  99.01-100 133 1.11% 6128 51.06% 6006 50.05%
148.01 - 149 67 0.56% 1061 8.84% 11007 91.72%  98.01-99 123 1.02% 6251 52.09% 5873 48.94%
147.01- 148 69 0.57% 1130 9.42% 10940 91.16%  97.01-98 123 1.02% 6374 53.11% 5750 47.91%

146.01 - 147 80 0.67% 1210 10.08% 10871 90.58% = 96.01-97 151 1.26% 6525 54.37% 5627 46.89%
145.01 - 146 74 0.62% 1284 10.70% 10791 89.92%  95.01-96 123 1.02% 6648 55.40% 5476 45.63%
144.01 - 145 84 0.70% 1368 11.40% 10717 89.30%  94.01-95 114 0.95% 6762 56.35% 5353 44.60%
143.01 - 144 67 0.56% 1435 11.96% 10633 88.60%  93.01-94 124 1.03% 6886 57.38% 5239 43.65%
142.01- 143 84 0.70% 1519 12.66% 10566 88.04%  92.01-93 110 0.92% 6996 58.30% 5115 42.62%
141.01 - 142 122 1.02% 1641 13.67% 10482 87.34%  91.01-92 17 0.97% 7113 59.27% 5005 41.70%
140.01 - 141 77 0.64% 1718 14.32% 10360 86.33%  90.01-91 125 1.04% 7238 60.31% 4888 40.73%
139.01 - 140 90 0.75% 1808 15.07% 10283 85.68%  89.01-90 110 0.92% 7348 61.23% 4763 39.69%
138.01-139 96 0.80% 1904 15.87% 10193 84.93%  88.01-89 119 0.99% 7467 62.22% 4653 38.77%
137.01-138 89 0.74% 1993 16.61% 10097 84.13%  87.01-88 126 1.05% 7593 63.27% 4534 37.78%
136.01 - 137 79 0.66% 2072 17.27% 10008 83.39%  86.01-87 105 0.87% 7698 64.14% 4408 36.73%
135.01-136 95 0.79% 2167 18.06% 9929 82.73%  85.01-86 109 0.91% 7807 65.05% 4303 35.86%
134.01-135 91 0.76% 2258 18.82% 9834 81.94%  84.01-85 M 0.92% 7918 65.98% 4194 34.95%
133.01- 134 93 0.77% 2351 19.59% 9743 81.18%  83.01-84 129 1.07% 8047 67.05% 4083 34.02%
132.01-133 96 0.80% 2447 20.39% 9650 80.41%  82.01-83 119 0.99% 8166 68.04% 3954 32.95%
131.01-132 112 0.93% 2559 21.32% 9554 79.61%  81.01-82 113 0.94% 8279 68.99% 3835 31.96%
130.01 - 131 99 0.82% 2658 22.15% 9442 78.68%  80.01-81 110 0.92% 8389 69.90% 3722 31.01%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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M 0.92%
116 0.97%
112 0.93%
95 0.79%
116 0.97%
116 0.97%
82 0.68%
107 0.89%
96 0.80%
105 0.87%
74 0.62%
85 0.71%
76 0.63%
81 0.67%
75 0.62%
78 0.65%
77 0.64%
72 0.60%
67 0.56%
65 0.54%
69 0.57%
76 0.63%
68 0.57%
54 0.45%
52 0.43%
50 0.42%
43 0.36%
45 0.37%
38 0.32%
46 0.38%
40 0.33%
36 0.30%
43 0.36%
31 0.26%
38 0.32%
25 0.21%
17 0.14%
18 0.15%
18 0.15%
23 0.19%
17 0.14%
21 0.17%
15 0.12%
18 0.15%
12 0.10%
13 0.1%
9 0.07%
10 0.08%
9 0.07%
7 0.06%

N
8500

8616
8728
8823
8939
9055
9137
9244
9340
9445
9519
9604
9680
9761
9836
9914
9991
10063
10130
10195
10264
10340
10408
10462
10514
10564
10607
10652
10690
10736
10776
10812
10855
10886
10924
10949
10966
10984
11002
11025
11042
11063
11078
11096
11108
11121
11130
11140
11149
11156

BTtk
70.83%
71.79%
72.73%
73.52%
74.49%
75.45%
76.14%
77.03%
77.83%
78.70%
79.32%
80.03%
80.66%
81.33%
81.96%
82.61%
83.25%
83.85%
84.41%
84.95%
85.53%
86.16%
86.73%
87.18%
87.61%
88.03%
88.38%
88.76%
89.08%
89.46%
89.79%
90.09%
90.45%
90.71%
91.03%
91.23%
91.38%
91.53%
91.68%
91.87%
92.01%
92.18%
92.31%
92.46%
92.56%
92.67%
92.74%
92.83%
92.90%
92.96%
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N
3612

3501
3385
3273
3178
3062
2946
2864
2757
2661
2556
2482
2397
2321
2240
2165
2087
2010
1938
1871
1806
1737
1661
1593
1539
1487
1437
1394
1349
1311
1265
1225
1189
1146
1115
1077
1052
1035
1017
999
976
959
938
923
905
893
880
871
861
852

[Epaew
30.10%
29.17%
28.21%
27.27%
26.48%
25.51%
24.55%
23.86%
22.97%
22.17%
21.30%
20.68%
19.97%
19.34%
18.67%
18.04%
17.39%
16.75%
16.15%
15.59%
15.05%
14.47%
13.84%
13.27%
12.82%
12.39%
11.97%
11.62%
11.24%
10.92%
10.54%
10.21%

9.91%
9.55%
9.29%
8.97%
8.77%
8.62%
8.47%
8.32%
8.13%
7.99%
7.82%
7.69%
7.54%
7.44%
7.33%
7.26%
717%
7.10%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.04%
0.07%
0.05%
0.02%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.43%
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NE
11161

11169
11175
11177
11183
11187
11189
11191
11195
11201
11203
11208
11211
11213
11214
11216
11219
11221
11224
11224
11224
11226
11227
11227
11227
11229
11229
11229
11229
12001

BTtk
93.00%
93.07%
93.12%
93.13%
93.18%
93.22%
93.23%
93.25%
93.28%
93.33%
93.35%
93.39%
93.42%
93.43%
93.44%
93.46%
93.48%
93.50%
93.53%
93.53%
93.53%
93.54%
93.55%
93.55%
93.55%
93.57%
93.57%
93.57%
93.57%

100.00%
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NE

845
840
832
826
824
818
814
812
810
806
800
798
793
790
788
787
785
782
780
7
77
77
775
774
774
774
772
772
772
772

[Epaew

7.04%
7.00%
6.93%
6.88%
6.87%
6.82%
6.78%
6.77%
6.75%
6.72%
6.67%
6.65%
6.61%
6.58%
6.57%
6.56%
6.54%
6.52%
6.50%
6.47%
6.47%
6.47%
6.46%
6.45%
6.45%
6.45%
6.43%
6.43%
6.43%
6.43%



